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Earned

Points 
Earned

Points 
Earned

Points 
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1 PeeWee B Quad Sebastian C Bezemek 20 19 19 20 20 18 20 136

3 Collin W Parker 19 12 17 19 18 15 16 116

2 Landon L Keyes 17 10 15 18 19 17 18 114

4 Taylor A Stepniak 18 13 14 17 15 13 15 105

5 Kasen N Henke 16 13 16 17 20 11 93

6 Everhett J Johnson 20 20 19 19 78

7 Kylie M Manke 15 16 16 12 59

8 Daxtyn Wenzel 18 18 16 52

9 Aydeu E Schumeu 14 14 14 42

10 Aspen Krosinski 14 11 17 42

11 Dalton J Schweers 10 12 22

12 Zander P Krosinski 17 17

13 Emily A Dick 13 13



14 Marina E Mccarthy 11 11

1 Reed R Mccarthy 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 140

2 Eli J Anderson 19 19 19 19 19 19 18 132

3 Cooper J Leschke 18 18 17 17 13 83

4 Grace Henke 18 18 17 53

5 Sebastian C Bezemek 16 19 35

6 Everhett J Johnson 18 15 33

7 Jozie R Oliinske 18 18

8 Jaxon Heiland 17 17

9 Landon L Keyes 16 16

10 Jenna Hazelton 16 16

11 Alana A Doxtator 16 16

12 Caleb J Leschke 15 15

13 Collin W Parker 14 14



14 Aydeu E Schumeu 12 12

1 Outlaw PeeWee Quad Reed R Mccarthy 20 20 19 19 20 20 20 138

2 Eli J Anderson 19 18 20 18 19 18 17 129

3 Grace Henke 19 15 20 17 19 19 109

4 Treven E White 18 18 17 18 17 18 106

5 Cooper D Podoll 17 17

6 Kylie M Manke 17 17

7 Jozie R Oliinske 17 17

8 Jenna Hazelton 16 16

9 Jaxon Heiland 16 16

10 Caleb J Leschke 15 15

1 Junior Rubber Quad Knob Tire Aj Smith 20 20 20 20 20 20 120

2 Hunter R Kelnhofer 19 18 19 19 19 19 113



3 Griffin G Powers 19 19

4 Brent W Johnson 18 18

5 Alan G Welsh 0 0

1 Jase D White 19 15 17 18 18 18 17 122

2 Ethan Z Koran 20 20 20 20 19 19 118

3 Ashley M Lindner 18 16 16 19 15 15 15 114

4 Junior Open Tire Rubber Quad Aj Smith 16 18 19 20 20 20 113

5 Caleb J Leschke 17 17 15 16 12 12 89

6 Hunter R Kelnhofer 14 14 14 13 13 68

7 Danielle M Minsaas 18 19 16 53

8 Brayden A Pukall 19 13 17 49

9 Reed R Mccarthy 17 18 35

10 Eli J Anderson 14 14 28

11 Grace Henke 16 16



1 Amateur STOCK Rubber ATV Cameron J Kemnetz 20 17 20 20 20 20 20 137

2 Cody J Severson 17 18 19 19 19 14 10 116

3 Levi W Rogers 16 15 16 17 16 18 15 113

4 Scott H Strassburger 9 17 18 17 19 19 99

5 Joseph E Dampier 18 9 18 11 18 12 13 99

6 Edward J Dampier 12 13 10 13 12 15 18 93

7 Cole A Minsaas 14 16 9 15 14 16 84

8 Karley E Kemnetz 15 9 7 15 11 17 74

9 Allison E Lindner 12 14 13 13 11 63

10 Ethan Z Koran 10 11 16 9 12 58

11 Monte S Thiel 8 15 12 10 8 53

12 Nick A Rogers 13 11 8 32

13 Michael T Randall 12 16 28

14 Mike E Welsh 19 6 25



15 Brady M Reese 12 13 25

16 Max R Lantvit 20 20

17 Joe W Haasl 8 12 20

18 Casey J Griesbach 19 19

19 Brianna C Ginter 12 6 18

20 Jake N Rubenzer 17 17

21 Craig M Welsh 14 14

22 Jeffrey J Endisch 14 14

23 Aj Smith 14 14

24 Dakota E Zingraf 9 9

25 Ken Mullins 8 8

26 Matt E Welsh 8 8

27 Joshua J Collins 6 6



28 Brent W Johnson 8 8

1 Amateur MOD Rubber ATV Ethan S Meddaugh 20 20 19 20 9 20 20 128

2 Reece T Botzet 10 17 16 16 18 18 18 113

3 Bob L Reinwand 13 16 17 14 16 17 17 110

4 Jeremy J Kemnetz 17 18 14 13 15 16 16 109

5 Jase D White 10 7 13 19 20 19 19 107

6 Tyler S Hart 15 14 18 17 13 12 15 104

7 Cole R Robus 10 19 20 15 14 10 88

8 Chad A Hartfiel 12 10 11 12 14 8 13 80

9 Mckenzie J Geldernick 10 7 10 10 12 11 12 72

10 Brent W Johnson 10 7 8 9 11 8 9 62

11 Graham P Eichmiller 14 11 19 13 57

12 Mitch A Becker 10 7 15 15 9 56

13 Ashley A Ruzic 16 15 12 11 54



14 Blaire A Lindner 18 12 17 47

15 Emma A Robus 18 8 14 40

16 Chris Nigbor 19 11 9 39

17 Jordon S Hamel 9 10 8 9 36

18 Scott H Strassburger 10 6 9 25

19 Max R Lantvit 14 9 23

20 Mike E Welsh 13 6 19

21 Max J Mcgiveron 9 9 18

22 Brendan S Schauer 10 7 17

23 Jeffrey A Witek 11 11

24 Alan R Falke 10 10

25 Jake N Rubenzer 10 10

26 Cameron J Kemnetz 9 9

27 Matt E Welsh 8 8



28 Craig M Welsh 7 7

29 Dan P Schmidt 8 8

30 Max J Fuller 8 8

1 B MOD Rubber ATV Ethan S Meddaugh 20 19 20 20 17 17 19 132

2 Tyler S Hart 17 17 19 18 15 15 15 116

3 Reece T Botzet 12 15 15 12 19 18 16 107

4 Jase D White 10 9 12 15 20 19 20 105

5 Bob L Reinwand 15 8 17 13 14 14 18 99

6 Jim H Falke 18 13 13 16 16 11 10 97

7 Cole R Robus 10 20 14 17 12 11 84

8 Chad A Hartfiel 19 6 7 14 18 8 12 84

9 Mitch A Becker 10 12 10 16 17 65

10 Chris Nigbor 16 16 4 20 56



11 Alan R Falke 19 13 9 14 55

12 Ashley A Ruzic 13 11 11 13 48

13 Brent W Johnson 5 10 9 8 10 42

14 Jordon S Hamel 10 10 8 10 38

15 Kane M Strassburger 18 18 36

16 Jared J Moeller 10 16 26

17 Jeffrey J Endisch 11 14 25

18 Brendan S Schauer 10 9 19

19 Jeffrey A Witek 14 14

20 Dan P Schmidt 13 13

21 Brandon K Peterson 6 12 18

22 Max J Mcgiveron 11 10 21

23 Max J Fuller 11 11

24 Mckenzie J Geldernick 10 10



25 Michael T Randall 10 10

26 Mike E Welsh 6 8 14

27 Matt E Welsh 7 7

28 Kenneth A Wirkuby 6 6

29 Monte S Thiel 10 10

30 Scott L Davis 0 10

31 Craig M Welsh 6 6

1 Pro/Am Mod Rubber ATV Scott R Geldernick 19 20 20 19 15 19 20 132

2 Ian T Arneson 13 18 19 13 18 15 19 115

3 Jordan R Drexler 15 13 12 15 16 18 18 107

4 John L Groff 12 11 20 20 20 17 100

5 Mike J Przybylski 20 11 18 12 11 16 88

6 Cole R Robus 12 11 16 14 12 15 80

7 Colton J Zimmerman 17 19 13 17 13 79



8 Mason Zimmerman 16 16 18 13 14 77

9 Dustin T Dix 12 15 17 17 61

10 Kaelin J Kjaldgaard 18 11 12 19 60

11 Kane M Strassburger 12 17 14 43

12 Jared J Moeller 12 15 27

13 Mike E Welsh 14 11 25

14 Scott L Davis 17 17

15 Mitchel S Williams 16 16

16 Sam A Rasmussen 16 16

17 Ryan A Koester 14 14

18 Peyton J Novotny 14 14

19 Kenneth A Wirkuby 10 10

1 Pro/Am Stock Rubber ATV Jim H Falke 20 20 19 19 20 18 15 131



2 Levi W Rogers 17 16 18 16 18 17 18 120

3 Cameron J Kemnetz 15 8 20 20 11 20 20 114

4 Joseph E Dampier 18 8 17 18 13 12 16 102

5 Cody J Severson 11 17 15 13 17 13 12 98

6 Karley E Kemnetz 14 11 11 15 16 11 17 95

7 Hunter R Wedward 13 12 14 14 16 14 83

8 Edward J Dampier 10 11 14 10 10 11 66

9 Scott H Strassburger 9 19 19 19 66

10 Cole A Minsaas 12 17 12 15 56

11 Jeffrey J Endisch 12 15 13 9 49

12 Mike E Welsh 19 16 35

13 Max R Lantvit 19 14 33

14 Casey J Griesbach 16 13 29

15 Aj Smith 15 10 25



16 Michael T Randall 11 13 24

17 Jeffrey A Witek 18 18

18 Jordan R Drexler 14 14

19 Cassidy B Ogle 11 11

20 Kane M Strassburger 7 7

21 Brent W Johnson 7 7

1 A Rubber Quad Dylan J Seis 9 20 20 17 20 20 20 126

2 Jeremy Flees 18 17 12 16 18 15 17 113

3 Scott R Geldernick 14 18 18 9 17 10 16 102

4 Ian T Arneson 19 12 17 11 14 9 14 96

5 John L Groff 9 11 20 19 17 15 91

6 Mike J Przybylski 20 11 12 16 13 12 84

7 Corbin J Kostyn 11 19 14 19 19 82

8 Sam A Rasmussen 17 11 16 10 13 8 75



9 James R Helgeson 13 15 13 15 11 67

10 Jacob L Helgeson 11 16 12 8 18 65

11 Nick Nett 11 10 13 14 13 61

12 Kenny E Gruber 16 19 18 53

13 Scott M Lindner 19 18 16 53

14 Dustin T Dix 9 13 15 8 45

15 Peyton J Novotny 9 11 11 11 42

16 Dylan J Schmidt 12 15 12 39

17 Scott L Davis 9 8 17

18 Kaelin J Kjaldgaard 15 15

19 Tony E Bender 14 14

20 Ryan A Koester 14 14

21 Cody J Buckeridge 11 11



22 Colton J Zimmerman 10 10

23 Kane M Strassburger 9 9

24 Shane R Statz 0 0

1 Outlaw Pro Rubber ATV Jeremy Flees 20 18 15 19 16 18 18 124

2 Dylan J Seis 16 15 17 18 19 20 19 124

3 Scott R Geldernick 14 9 20 16 13 13 17 102

4 John L Groff 11 19 20 20 16 14 100

5 Jordan R Drexler 11 14 14 9 18 14 11 91

6 Corbin J Kostyn 16 19 13 11 20 79

7 Ian T Arneson 11 8 13 12 8 8 12 72

8 Scott M Lindner 20 15 14 15 64

9 Jacob L Helgeson 17 8 9 12 16 62

10 Nick Nett 10 16 10 9 15 60

11 Sam A Rasmussen 13 12 10 8 8 8 59



12 Mason Zimmerman 18 11 9 8 8 54

13 Colton J Zimmerman 15 8 11 11 8 53

14 Dustin T Dix 11 13 12 11 47

15 James R Helgeson 11 8 7 10 10 46

16 Kenny E Gruber 11 14 19 44

17 Dylan J Schmidt 19 17 8 44

18 Peyton J Novotny 12 8 8 12 40

19 Ryan A Koester 11 8 15 34

20 Jase D White 17 13 30

21 Kaelin J Kjaldgaard 8 8 17 33

22 Tony E Bender 18 18

23 Cody J Buckeridge 17 17

24 Scott L Davis 11 8 19

25 Ethan S Meddaugh 10 10



26 Shane R Statz 0 0

1 Open Amateur Studded Quad Kurtis A Wosick 18 20 17 19 18 17 19 128

2 Nathan J Poppe 19 19 20 20 9 14 101

3 Jaeden A Butkus 20 10 14 18 20 82

4 Trentyn L Hewitt 16 16 15 18 65

5 Brandon K Peterson 16 15 13 44

6 Ryan P Kemenetz 19 20 39

7 Jullian M La Barre 11 11 17 39

8 Christopher D Poppe 13 10 14 37

9 Seth M Meddaugh 16 19 35

10 Tyler D Lemke 17 18 35

11 Zach J Krueger 14 17 31

12 Jesse C Ksobiech 12 18 30



13 David A Komatina 12 13 25

14 Dawson M Woller 11 10 21

15 Jake A Mchoes 20 20

16 Devyn J Nackrs 19 19

17 Curtis Stoddard 18 18

18 Andy L Mares 17 17

19 Jeffrey A Witek 17 17

20 Jacob B Dick 16 16

21 Corey J Steffen 16 16

22 Jacob Naze 15 15

23 Justin T Gaupp 15 15

24 Carden J Wendt 15 15

25 Riley Bartline 14 14

26 Braden Mann 14 14



27 Billy D Schommer 12 12

28 Colton R Lobne 11 11

29 Jacob Appleton 10 10

30 Taylor G Yager 10 10

31 Alex P Degroot 8 8

1 Open Pro Studded Quad Parker A Stepniak 11 19 20 19 20 14 20 123

2 Mike M Mueller 11 16 17 15 20 16 95

3 Graham P Eichmiller 11 20 15 17 18 11 92

4 Cole A Sowinski 12 15 12 17 18 14 88

5 Emma A Robus 11 15 14 14 15 15 84

6 Dylon B Strassburger 17 16 19 19 71

7 Mitchel S Williams 18 19 10 19 66

8 Jim W Schweers 14 13 15 17 59

9 Ryan J Powell 11 13 17 18 59



10 Parker J Wewerka 11 20 16 47

11 Ben M Suter 16 18 12 46

12 Colin M Wilcott 14 14 13 41

13 Trevor T Hahn 11 16 27

14 Jake A Mchoes 18 18

15 Mike A Suter 16 16

16 Cullin D Williams 13 13

17 Tyler D Lemke 13 13

18 Dawson M Woller 12 12

19 Wes D Asbach 12 12

20 Guy Robus 11 11

21 Dylon Waldvogel 11 11

22 Zachary T Raab 11 11



23 Eli L Stigler 10 10

1 C Mod Prod Studded Quad Carter L Krause 20 20 19 20 20 20 20 139

2 Colin I Krause 17 18 15 19 19 18 19 125

3 Jacob B Dick 14 19 14 16 14 77

4 Jesse C Fremstad 19 20 19 58

5 Lucas Baehr 18 17 15 50

6 Trentyn L Hewitt 17 16 17 50

7 Guy D Belanger 17 18 13 48

8 James J Mattsen 18 12 30

9 Seth M Meddaugh 18 18

10 Payton M Jones 17 17

11 Noah M Lanou 17 17

12 Trevor Niewolny 16 16

13 Dalton D Markhardt 16 16



14 Zach J Krueger 15 15

15 Conner M Carbaugh 15 15

16 Billy D Schommer 14 14

17 Jacob Naze 13 13

18 Alex P Degroot 12 12

19 Colton R Lobne 11 11

20 Lisa M Krueger 10 10

1 B Mod Prod Studded Quad Kurtis A Wosick 19 17 19 19 19 19 19 131

2 Hunter R Wedward 16 19 18 17 15 18 103

3 Nathan J Poppe 12 20 14 20 16 13 95

4 Trentyn L Hewitt 18 17 18 18 20 91

5 Jaeden A Butkus 20 16 14 20 16 86

6 Seth M Meddaugh 17 18 20 17 72

7 Jullian M La Barre 13 16 16 17 62



8 Dawson J Dick 18 14 14 46

9 Christopher D Poppe 15 16 14 45

10 Devyn J Nackrs 20 20

11 Riley Bartline 16 16

12 Carter L Krause 16 16

13 Chandler C Buechner 15 15

14 Andrew J Steinmetz 14 14

1 Pro/Am Mod Studded Quad Parker A Stepniak 19 19 20 19 20 19 20 136

2 Graham P Eichmiller 20 17 18 18 19 15 107

3 Emma A Robus 17 15 18 17 16 18 101

4 Mitchel S Williams 20 19 16 18 73

5 Dylon B Strassburger 18 16 17 19 70

6 Parker J Wewerka 20 17 37



7 Jake A Mchoes 18 16 34

8 Wes D Asbach 20 20

9 Cullin D Williams 18 18

10 Colin M Wilcott 17 17

11 Levi E Land 16 16

12 Andrew Nadke 16 16

13 Trevor T Hahn 16 16

14 Jim W Schweers 15 15

15 Carden J Wendt 14 14

16 Seth M Meddaugh 14 14

17 Cole A Sowinski 13 13

1 GP Pro Studded Quad Cole A Sowinski 19 17 17 19 17 19 108

2 Dylon B Strassburger 18 18 18 20 74

3 Mitchel S Williams 20 20 15 19 74



4 Cody Lemmer 16 16 17 18 67

5 Parker J Wewerka 20 20 20 60

6 Ben M Suter 17 19 20 56

7 Mike A Suter 15 19 34

8 Trevor T Hahn 15 16 31

9 Dylon Waldvogel 19 19

10 Jake A Mchoes 18 18

11 Zachary T Raab 18 18

12 Kegan D Hackbarth 18 18

13 Markus Catlin 17 17

14 Nick Arrowood 17 17

15 Andrew Nadke 16 16

16 Cullin D Williams 15 15

17 Jake G Samplawski 14 14



18 Eli L Stigler 14 14

1 Old Skool Quad Mike M Mueller 20 20 20 20 20 18 20 138

2 Ryan J Powell 18 18 18 19 18 19 19 129

3 Jim W Schweers 19 20 19 19 20 18 115

4 Colin M Wilcott 17 19 17 18 15 86

5 Jacob B Dick 15 17 17 17 66

6 Dawson J Dick 16 15 17 16 64

7 Benjamin H Mann 14 16 16 16 62

8 Ken Anderson 13 13 15 41

9 Guy D Belanger 13 15 28

10 David D Dick 17 17

11 Andy L Mares 16 16

12 James J Mattsen 15 15



13 Trevor Niewolny 15 15

14 Dalton D Markhardt 15 15

15 Brandon H Leis 15 15

16 Nikoka Komatina 14 14

17 Taylor G Yager 13 13

1 Junior Motorcycle Braxton R Jacobson 19 19 19 17 17 18 19 128

2 Zander Mann 18 18 18 15 18 17 17 121

3 Preston A Nimz 20 20 18 19 20 20 117

4 Braden R Pupp 17 17 17 16 13 15 95

5 Chace X Bradley 16 16 16 15 14 16 93

6 Cooper D Podoll 15 15 15 14 14 15 88

7 Wyatt D Podoll 13 16 16 14 59

8 Miles S Morris 19 19 38

9 Sawyer B Dix 20 20



10 Jack R Brucks 20 20

11 Gage Hasse 20 20

12 Milez J Nelson 18 18

1 Open C Motorcycle David W Lockhart 17 20 19 20 17 20 18 131

2 Shane M Hamm 18 19 18 19 18 20 112

3 Aric M Paskicwicz 20 17 37

4 Devon S Kelley 19 18 37

5 Jacob B Dick 18 19 37

6 Avery J Dix 20 20

7 Anthony R Paskiewicz 20 20

8 Taylor J Vanstippen 19 19

9 Billy B Franklin 19 19

10 Zaria Martens 18 18

11 Rick A Holder 16 16



12 Travis S Minard 16 16

1 250cc Amateur Motorcycle Megan C Funk 19 20 19 20 78

2 Nick S Johnson 20 20 40

3 Avery J Dix 20 20

4 Collin Campbell 20 20

5 Shane M Hamm 20 20

6 Trenton R Stone 19 19

7 Ethan Bam Bam J Ramsey 19 19

8 Olivia R Lewis 19 19

9 Devon S Kelley 18 18

10 Noah S Laedtke 18 18

1 Open B Motorcycle Jacob W Rusch 20 20 20 19 19 20 20 138

2 Jacob R Mccutchin 14 19 19 18 19 19 108



3 Megan C Funk 15 15 17 16 17 80

4 Anthony R Paskiewicz 19 15 20 54

5 Brent R Hanke 17 18 18 53

6 Nick S Johnson 16 17 33

7 Avery J Dix 20 20

8 Garrett A Almer 18 18

9 Ethan Bam Bam J Ramsey 18 18

10 Cody J Buckeridge 18 18

11 Trenton R Stone 17 17

12 Bryanne M Wolf 17 17

13 Taylor J Vanstippen 16 16

14 Sierra J Heindl 16 16

15 Mitch E Lewis 16 16

16 David W Lockhart 16 16



17 Andre S Dipaolo 15 15

18 Kyle D Hameister 14 14

19 Tucker Stampe 14 14

20 Thomas A Gedemer 13 13

1 Vet Amateur Motorcycle Jacob R Mccutchin 20 20 20 20 20 20 120

2 David W Lockhart 17 17 16 17 16 16 19 118

3 Alan R Falke 15 18 17 17 67

4 Rick M Rozinski 19 18 19 56

5 Brent R Hanke 19 18 19 56

6 Gerry P Thrune 19 18 37

7 Billy B Franklin 18 18 36

8 Pete R Wollschlager 19 16 35

9 Paul J Hartel 20 20

10 Jason Dix 18 18



11 Andre S Dipaolo 17 17

12 Jim J Kirschbauer 16 16

13 Marvin R Wollschlager 16 16

14 Marv R Wallschlager 16 16

15 Rick A Holder 15 15

1 Vet Pro Motorcycle Russ A Bradley 19 20 20 18 19 19 20 135

2 Joel A Bayerl 20 18 18 17 18 18 19 128

3 Greg F Barth 17 19 19 16 71

4 Ken Even 20 20 40

5 Jason B Temme 16 17 33

6 Gordy J Halsey 20 20

7 Jared J Lewis 19 19

8 Jason A Heindl 18 18



1 450 Pro Motorcycle Mason R Barth 19 16 17 12 18 15 16 113

2 Russ A Bradley 18 20 11 17 18 20 104

3 Cody R Funk 18 17 19 13 17 18 102

4 Ethan Bam Bam J Ramsey 15 18 14 19 66

5 Sonny J Johnson 20 17 37

6 Bryce R Backaus 15 20 35

7 Trey C Johnson 19 16 35

8 Ken Even 18 16 34

9 Jason B Temme 17 14 31

10 Neil A Pede 20 20

11 Ian Malinowski 20 20

12 Clay J Johnson 20 20

13 Christian A Johnson 19 19

14 Hunter Even 19 19



15 Gordy J Halsey 19 19

16 Jacob W Rusch 17 17

17 Jared J Lewis 14 14

18 Garrett A Almer 10 10

1 Open Pro Motorcycle Mason R Barth 20 19 20 18 20 18 19 134

2 Russ A Bradley 18 18 19 12 18 17 20 122

3 Cody R Funk 14 16 17 11 16 18 92

4 Ethan Bam Bam J Ramsey 14 18 14 17 63

5 Greg F Barth 15 15 16 10 56

6 Trey C Johnson 20 20 40

7 Bryce R Backaus 19 19 38

8 Sonny J Johnson 17 15 32

9 Ken Even 13 15 28

10 Hunter Even 20 20



11 Justin T Wolf 19 19

12 Gordy J Halsey 19 19

13 Ian Malinowski 17 17

14 Neil A Pede 17 17

15 Brady M Schernick 17 17

16 Jason A Heindl 16 16

17 Christian A Johnson 16 16

18 Travis J Miller 16 16

19 Garrett J Johnson 15 15

20 Jared J Lewis 14 14

1 GP Amateur Motorcycle Jacob W Rusch 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 140

2 David W Lockhart 14 15 17 17 17 17 18 115

3 Jacob R Mccutchin 17 19 18 16 18 19 107



4 Brent R Hanke 16 16 19 51

5 Nick S Johnson 18 19 37

6 Collin Campbell 19 19

7 Olivia R Lewis 19 19

8 Andre S Dipaolo 19 19

9 Bryanne M Wolf 18 18

10 Paul J Hartel 18 18

11 Taylor J Vanstippen 18 18

12 Tucker Stampe 17 17

13 Noah S Laedtke 16 16

14 Jack R Brucks 16 16

15 Thomas A Gedemer 15 15

16 Travis S Minard 15 15

17 Devon S Kelley 13 13



1 GP Pro/Am Motorcycle Joel A Bayerl 18 16 20 10 16 15 20 115

2 Cody R Funk 17 17 17 11 17 18 97

3 Mason R Barth 19 15 19 16 17 86

4 Ethan Bam Bam J Ramsey 15 18 18 14 19 84

5 Bryce R Backaus 19 19 38

6 Sonny J Johnson 19 17 36

7 Trey C Johnson 20 16 36

8 Ken Even 13 18 31

9 Jason B Temme 14 15 29

10 Ian Malinowski 20 20

11 Neil A Pede 20 20

12 Hunter Even 20 20

13 Travis J Miller 20 20

14 Justin T Wolf 19 19



15 Jared J Lewis 18 18

16 Brady M Schernick 18 18

17 Kyle D Hameister 17 17

18 Noah S Laedtke 16 16

19 Garrett J Johnson 16 16

20 Christian A Johnson 14 14

21 Garrett A Almer 12 12

1 GP Amateur Studded Quad Jacob B Dick 11 15 17 15 17 15 90

2 Jaeden A Butkus 19 10 15 19 20 83

3 Dawson J Dick 15 19 18 18 70

4 Jake A Mchoes 17 19 20 56

5 Cody Lemmer 18 17 19 54

6 Brandon K Peterson 11 14 14 39



7 Ryan P Kemenetz 20 18 38

8 Zach J Krueger 19 16 35

9 Tyler D Lemke 16 16 32

10 David A Komatina 11 13 24

11 Markus Catlin 20 20

12 Jesse C Ksobiech 20 20

13 Mike A Suter 20 20

14 Ben M Suter 20 20

15 Kegan D Hackbarth 19 19

16 Chandler C Buechner 18 18

17 Cole A Sowinski 18 18

18 Nick Arrowood 17 17

19 Jacob Appleton 17 17

20 Payton M Jones 16 16



21 Carter L Krause 16 16

22 Brandon H Leis 16 16

23 Curtis Stoddard 15 15

24 Charlie Humphey 15 15

25 Carden J Wendt 14 14

26 Andrew J Steinmetz 13 13

27 Dawson M Woller 12 12

28 Max A Meddaugh 12 12

29 Jeffrey A Witek 11 11


